KP49.5 Hillsborough from the NW

At TurnGo
0 >1
>1 R 0.8
09 R 038
16 L 5

6.6 R 23
89 L 22
111 R 24
135 R 1.8
152 R >1
153 L 2

173 R >1
173 R 4.6
219 R 23
242 R 14
256 R 1.6
272 L 31
304 R 0.5
308 R 1.3
321 L 2

341 R 0.6
347 R >.1
347 L >.1
34.8 Uturn
349 R >.1
349 R 04
352 R 1.2
36.4 L 2.8
392 R 14
406 L 0.8
414 L 1.8
43.2 R 0.6
439 L 14
453 R 0.2
455 L >1
45,5 Uturn
473 L 0.6
479 R 0.8
486 L 0.8
495 L >.1

On

Begin Ride
Hillsborough Road
Hillsborough Road
Dairyland Road
Dodsons Crossroads
Borland Road
Chestnut Ridge Church
Road

Mount Willing Road
Forrest Avenue East
Brookhollow Road
Turn right
Brookhollow Road North
Mill Creek Road
Carr Store Road
Efland Cedar Grove
Road

Highland Farm Road
Coleman Loop Road
Frank Perry Road
Faucette Mill Road
North Nash Street
Latimer Street

Turn left

>.1 Make a U-turn
Latimer Street

North Nash Street
Eno Street
Dimmocks Mill Road
Orange Grove Road
Kimbro Road
Borland Road
Arthur Minnis Road
Union Grove Church
Road

Union Grove Church
Road

Union Grove Church
Road

1.8 Make a U-turn onto
Union Grove Church
Road

Dairyland Road
Hillsborough Road
Hillsborough Road
Turn left

End of Ride

KP49.5 Hillsborough from the NW
At TurnGo

0
>.1
0.9
1.6
6.6
8.9
111

13.5
15.2
15.3
17.3
17.3
21.9
24.2
25.6

27.2
30.4
30.8
32.1
34.1
34.7
34.7
34.8
34.9
34.9
35.2
36.4
39.2
40.6
41.4
43.2
43.9

45.3

45.5

45.5

47.3

47.9

48.6
49.5

>1
0.8
0.8
5

2.3
2.2
2.4

O 0yr 0ao

1.8
>1
2

>.1
4.6
2.3
1.4
1.6

X000 IOrC 0O

3.1
0.5
1.3
2

0.6
>.1

'_;U|_'_;U|_;U;U;U§|_;U;U|_;U;U|_
g
S v
S =

POoOPRPORNEOYV
PO ONRR

Py

0.2

Uturn

L 0.6
R 0.8
L 0.8
L >1

On

Begin Ride
Hillsborough Road
Hillsborough Road
Dairyland Road
Dodsons Crossroads
Borland Road
Chestnut Ridge Church
Road

Mount Willing Road
Forrest Avenue East
Brookhollow Road
Turn right
Brookhollow Road North
Mill Creek Road
Carr Store Road
Efland Cedar Grove
Road

Highland Farm Road
Coleman Loop Road
Frank Perry Road
Faucette Mill Road
North Nash Street
Latimer Street

Turn left

>.1 Make a U-turn
Latimer Street

North Nash Street
Eno Street
Dimmocks Mill Road
Orange Grove Road
Kimbro Road
Borland Road
Arthur Minnis Road
Union Grove Church
Road

Union Grove Church
Road

Union Grove Church
Road

1.8 Make a U-turn onto
Union Grove Church
Road

Dairyland Road
Hillsborough Road
Hillsborough Road
Turn left

End of Ride



