KP49.5 Hillsborough from the NW		KP49.5 Hillsborough from the NW	
At TurnGo	_	At TurnGo	
0 >.1		0 >.1	
	Hillsborough Road	>.1 R 0.8	<u> </u>
0.9 R 0.8	_	0.9 R 0.8	_
1.6 L 5	Dairyland Road	1.6 L 5	Dairyland Road
6.6 R 2.3	Dodsons Crossroads	6.6 R 2.3	Dodsons Crossroads
8.9 L 2.2	Borland Road	8.9 L 2.2	Borland Road
11.1 R 2.4		11.1 R 2.4	Chestnut Ridge Church
	Road		Road
13.5 R 1.8	Mount Willing Road	13.5 R 1.8	Mount Willing Road
15.2 R >.1	Forrest Avenue East	15.2 R >.1	Forrest Avenue East
15.3 L 2	Brookhollow Road	15.3 L 2	Brookhollow Road
17.3 R >.1	Turn right	17.3 R >.1	Turn right
17.3 R 4.6	Brookhollow Road North	17.3 R 4.6	Brookhollow Road North
21.9 R 2.3	Mill Creek Road	21.9 R 2.3	Mill Creek Road
24.2 R 1.4	Carr Store Road	24.2 R 1.4	Carr Store Road
25.6 R 1.6	Efland Cedar Grove Road	25.6 R 1.6	Efland Cedar Grove Road
27.2 L 3.1	Highland Farm Road	27.2 L 3.1	Highland Farm Road
30.4 R 0.5	•	30.4 R 0.5	_
30.8 R 1.3	•	30.8 R 1.3	•
32.1 L 2	Faucette Mill Road	32.1 L 2	Faucette Mill Road
34.1 R 0.6	North Nash Street	34.1 R 0.6	North Nash Street
34.7 R >.1	Latimer Street	34.7 R >.1	Latimer Street
34.7 L >.1	Turn left	34.7 L >.1	Turn left
34.8 Uturn	>.1 Make a U-turn	34.8 Uturn	>.1 Make a U-turn
34.9 R >.1	Latimer Street	34.9 R >.1	Latimer Street
34.9 R 0.4	North Nash Street	34.9 R 0.4	North Nash Street
35.2 R 1.2	Eno Street	35.2 R 1.2	Eno Street
36.4 L 2.8	Dimmocks Mill Road	36.4 L 2.8	Dimmocks Mill Road
	Orange Grove Road	39.2 R 1.4	Orange Grove Road
40.6 L 0.8		40.6 L 0.8	
	Borland Road		Borland Road
	Arthur Minnis Road	43.2 R 0.6	
43.9 L 1.4	Union Grove Church Road	43.9 L 1.4	Union Grove Church Road
45.3 R 0.2	Union Grove Church Road	45.3 R 0.2	Union Grove Church Road
45.5 L >.1	Union Grove Church	45.5 L >.1	Union Grove Church
45.5 Uturn	Road 1.8 Make a U-turn onto Union Grove Church Road	45.5 Uturn	Road 1.8 Make a U-turn onto Union Grove Church Road
47.3 L 0.6	Dairyland Road	47.3 L 0.6	Dairyland Road
	Hillsborough Road	47.9 R 0.8	•
48.6 L 0.8	-	48.6 L 0.8	•
49.5 L >.1	Turn left	49.5 L >.1	Turn left
	End of Ride		End of Ride